Corporate Group of Companies

Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan

https://corporatesupplies.com.pk info@corporatesupplies.com.pk

Goods Supplies By

CSS Supplies and Solutions
CSS Supplies and Solutions
CSS Supplies and Solutions
CSS Supplies and Solutions
CSS Supplies and Solutions
CSS Supplies and Solutions
CSS Supplies and Solutions
CSS Supplies and Solutions
CSS Supplies and Solutions
CSS Supplies and Solutions
CSS Supplies and Solutions
CSS Supplies and Solutions
CSS Supplies and Solutions
The Corporate Supplies And Solutions
The Corporate Supplies And Solutions
The Corporate Supplies And Solutions
The Corporate Supplies And Solutions
CSS Supplies and Solutions
CSS Supplies and Solutions
CSS Supplies and Solutions

TOTAL RECEIVABLES

Account Receivable Report

Customer Name - Cash Customer

Report Generated as on 26/04/2025

Invoice Date

03/02/2025
04/02/2025
06/02/2025
08/02/2025
22/02/2025
06/03/2025
28/02/2025
14/03/2025
14/03/2025
17/03/2025
10/04/2025
16/04/2025
18/04/2025
23/04/2025
23/04/2025
23/04/2025
23/04/2025
24/04/2025
24/04/2025
24/04/2025

Invoice No

CSaS-0225-4
CSas-0225-7
CSas-0225-13
CSas-0225-17
CSaS-0225-38
CSas-0325-20
CSas-0225-47
CSaS-0325-34
CSaS-0325-35
CSas-0325-38
CSas-0425-9
CSaS-0425-24
CSas-0425-28
TCSAS-0425-52
TCSAS-0425-53
TCSAS-0425-54
TCSAS-0425-55
CSasS-0425-38
CSasS-0425-39
CSaS-0425-40

PO NO

Website Order
Shezan Pvt
AR Enterprises
Online Order
Online
On Whatsapp
On Whatsapp
On Call
Online Order
On Whatsapp
AR Enterprises
On Whatapp
Website Order
TEST
Test
2
32
Website Order
Website Order
Website Order
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01-30 Days

O 0o ojlo o o/lo o o o

12,800
2,350
3,280

11,800

1
170

11,800

20,700

20,700

20,700

104,301

31-60 Days 61-90 Days

oO|lo o oo

33,000
4,060
1,850
2,630
6,367

O 0o o o ojlo o o o o

47,907

2,160
33,000
6,400
11,019
1,450

Ol o olo o olo o oo o oo o

54,029

90+ Days

O|lo|loo oo o olo|lojlo o o/lo|lojlo o o o o o

206,237



